Projectors
E
d
ucation
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
PowerLite® L200SX Wireless XGA 3LCD
Short-throw Laser Display

PowerLite L200SX, User’s Guide Kit, Projector Remote Control,
2x AA Batteries, Projector Feet, 6' Power Cord, 6' HDMI Cable
Ordering Information
PowerLite L200SX V11H994020
Short-throw Wall Mount (ELPMB64)  V12HA39010
Replacement air filter          V13H134A60
PowerLite Pilot™ 3 (ELPCB03)  V12H927020
Active speakers (ELPSP02)          V12H467020
Wireless 802.11 b/g/n/ac LAN unit (ELPAP11)  V12H005A02
Epson DC-07 Document Camera  V12H759020
Epson DC-13 Document Camera  V12H757020
Epson DC-21 Document Camera  V12H758020
Soft carrying case ELPKS71         V12H001K71
Ceiling mount ELPMB60               V12H963010
ES3000 portable screen (ELPSC26H)  V12H002S3Y
Duet™ screen ELPSC80
1 Color brightness (color light output) and white brightness (white light output) will vary depending on usage conditions. Color light output measured in accordance with IDMS 15.4; white light
output measured in accordance with ISO 21118. | 2 No required maintenance for the light source for up to 20,000 hours. Approximate time until brightness decreases 50% from first usage.